
Ramadan
STORYTIMES

Scan the QR code for more
upcoming events, or visit:
mysdpl.org/ramadan

Join us in celebrating the culturally rich tradition of
Ramadan! All are invited as Ms. Zeina gives a special
bilingual storytime featuring stories in both Arabic and
English. Stay and enjoy a fun Ramadan inspired craft.

Dates & Locations

Tuesday, March 11 • 11:45 a.m.
Mission Hills-Hillcrest/Knox Library

Wednesday, March 5 • 11 a.m.
Valencia/Malcolm X Library

Wednesday, March 12 • 10:30 a.m.
University Community Library

Thursday, March 13 • 10 a.m.
Balboa Library

Saturday, March 15 • 1 p.m.
College-Rolando Library

Monday, March 17 • 11:30 a.m.
City Heights Library

Wednesday, March 19 • 10 a.m. 
North Clairemont Library

Thursday, March 20 • 10:30 a.m.
Kensington-Normal Heights Library

Monday, March 24 • 6:30 p.m.
Rancho Bernardo Library

Wednesday, March 26 • 11 a.m.
Mira Mesa Library

Thursday, March 27 • 10 a.m.
North Park Library

This information and program content can be made available in
alternative formats upon request. For disability-related modifications
or accommodations, please email racooper@sandiego.gov 

with Ms. Zee


